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Event 141a: Elite Women Individual Pursuit Bronze Final
16 Laps 4000m - Result

1. 4 Nicole DUNCAN (NSW) 4:43.291
Half Lap 14.156 14.156 (1)

Lap 1 23.360 23.360 (1)
Lap 2 16.633 39.994 (1)
Lap 3 16.707 56.701 (1)
Lap 4 17.131 1:13.833 (1)
Lap 5 17.269 1:31.102 (1)
Lap 6 17.481 1:48.584 (1)
Lap 7 17.470 2:06.054 (1)
Lap 8 17.322 2:23.376 (1)
Lap 9 17.339 2:40.715 (1)

Lap 10 17.364 2:58.080 (1)
Lap 11 17.521 3:15.601 (1)
Lap 12 17.446 3:33.048 (1)
Lap 13 17.394 3:50.442 (1)
Lap 14 17.606 4:08.049 (1)
Lap 15 17.606 4:25.655 (1)
Lap 16 17.635 4:43.291 (1)

2. 12 Alli ANDERSON (SA) 4:47.539 +4.248
Half Lap 14.694 (2)

Lap 1 23.879 23.879 (2)
Lap 2 17.297 41.176 (2)
Lap 3 17.248 58.425 (2)
Lap 4 17.304 1:15.730 (2)
Lap 5 17.403 1:33.133 (2)
Lap 6 17.450 1:50.584 (2)
Lap 7 17.519 2:08.103 (2)
Lap 8 17.433 2:25.537 (2)
Lap 9 17.551 2:43.089 (2)

Lap 10 17.614 3:00.703 (2)
Lap 11 17.758 3:18.461 (2)
Lap 12 17.796 3:36.258 (2)
Lap 13 17.813 3:54.071 (2)
Lap 14 17.800 4:11.871 (2)
Lap 15 17.868 4:29.740 (2)
Lap 16 17.799 4:47.539 (2)


